To: Francisco 
JP Miggan Private Sank 
From: Financial True Compony, 
Darre.7. indyite, President 
Date: June 10, 2008 
Re: Transler of Funds: JP Morgan Account 
Account 00: Q 30171-00-$ 
Please transfer FIFTY- FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($55,000) fttro the .dt:k:ve 
rrferenc.cd account 
to: 
Bulk Name: FirstBank, Puerto rtic,o 
Bank Addres.s: PO Box 9146 
151 9 Potioe De Leon Avenue 
Santurce, PR 00908